

Stillwater Town Board Meeting Thursday, December 19, 2024 ~ 7:00pm Stillwater Town Hall

| Resolution No. 68 | Resolution to Approve 3 Agreements Regarding the SACC |
|-------------------|--|
| Resolution No. 69 | Resolution to Approve Budget Transfers and Adjustments |
| Resolution No. 70 | Resolution to Approve Year-End Budget Transfers |
| Resolution No. 71 | Resolution to Approve Heating Retrofit for Highway Dep't |

PUBLIC HEARINGS/LOCAL LAWS (None) BIDS FOR OPENING (None) TOPICS FOR DISCUSSION (None)